OL SERIES: SOLAR LED INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING
INDUSTRIAL
OBSTRUCTION
LIGHTING
OL SERIES: SOLAR LED INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING
TOWER & CRANE
MARKING
OL2000

Without sleeve: 2.4 in (61 mm) pole ID
Overtop mount: 2.8 in (71 mm) pole OD
      ORDER KEY
MODEL OUTPUT ▼ MOUNT▼
OL2A
RED
GREEN
WHITE
YELLOW
BLUE
FLANGE MOUNT
FLANGE MOUNT - WITH SWITCH
POLE MOUNT
      DIMENSIONS
Carmanah Technologies Corp. •  Web: carmanah.com • Telephone: 1.250.380.0052 • Fax: 1.250.380.0062 • Email: info@carmanah.com
M
O
D
EL
OL4
GENERAL-PURPOSE HAZARD MARKER
•  Easy installation and relocation: lights are
immediately operational following a simple installation
process. No specialized work crews required.
•  Self-contained and low-maintenance: all
components are safely encased in a durable, rugged
enclosure. The OL4 includes a replaceable battery
pack that extends the total cost of ownership beyond
five years and offers significant cost savings.
•  Intelligent deployment settings: the OL4 has the
unique ability to be tuned to its precise installation
location protecting it against improper configuration.
•  Unprecedented reliability: microprocessor Energy
Management System (EMS) monitors and adapts to
environmental conditions for consistent operation and
long life under the toughest conditions.
•  Designed and tested to the toughest industrial
standards: MIL-STD-202G: Humidity, Immersion,
Vibration, Shock; MIL-STD-810G: Solar Radiation,
Salt-Fog; EN 60945: ESD, EMI, EMC; IP68; L70. The
OL4 is acceptable for barricade and construction
applications at Commercial Part 139 Airports under
FAA Advisory Circular AC 150/5370-2E. The OL4 Blue
is compliant with the requirements of ICAO Annex 14,
Volume 1, Fourth Edition dated July 2004.
•  User-friendly design: on-board user interface,
optional infrared remote and USB device manager
software offer easy configuration and programming.
•  Green solution: recyclable batteries and an RoHS
compliant design combined with natural solar charging
ensure the lightest environmental footprint.
LIGHTWEIGHT AND SELF-CONTAINED WITH
SOPHISTICATED SOLAR ENERGY MANAGEMENT -
THE OL4 IS UNRIVALLED BY ANY OTHER HAZARD
MARKING OR BARRICADE LIGHT CURRENTLY
AVAILABLE.
• Dusk to dawn operation
• Intuitive on-board user interface
• Intelligent deployment settings for reliable
performance in a wide-range of locations
• Proven technology platform
THE OL4 IS A HIGH-PERFORMANCE LIGHT
DESIGNED TO PERFORM RELIABLY AT TOUGH
INDUSTRIAL LOCATIONS FROM RAIL YARDS
TO CONSTRUCTION ZONES TO MINING
OPERATIONS AND MORE. SUITABLE FOR
PERMANENT, TEMPORARY OR EMERGENCY